Numbers and Percentages of M-F District Collectors
and Joint Collectors of Andhra Pradesh - 2024

- Compiled
- Info@1osworld.org
Institute of Objective Studies

162, Jogabali, Jamia Nagar
New Delhi - 110025



mailto:info@iosworld.org

Numbers and Percentages of M-F District Collectors and
Joint Collectors of Andhra Pradesh - 2024

Table 1 shows that out of Total 25 District Collectors the Numbers and Percentages of M (Male) and F (Female)
District Collectors of Andhra Pradesh are 19 (76%) and 6 (24%) respectively. Whereas there is only one (4% of
Total District Collectors) Muslim Female District Collector being 16.67% of all Female District Collectors that is 6.

Table 2 shows that out of Total 26 Joint Collectors the Numbers and Percentages of M (Male) and F (Female) Joint
Collectors of Andhra Pradesh are 16 (61.54%) and 10 (38.46%) respectively. Whereas there is only one (3.85% of
Total Joint Collectors) Muslim Male Joint Collector being 6.25% of all Male Joint Collectors that is 16.

Table 1: Numbers and Percentages of M-F District Collectors of Andhra Pradesh

Muslims
S. No. Total Male (M) Female (F)
Total Male (MM) Female (MF)
1 25 19 6 1 0 1
Percentage
Total as % of Total M as % of Total F as % of Total Total Muslim as % of Total MM as % of all M MF as % of all F
2 100.00 76.00 24.00 4.00 0.00 16.67

Table 2: Numbers and Percentages of M-F Joint Collectors of Andhra Pradesh

Muslims

S. No. Total Male (M) Female (F)

Total

Male (MM)

Female (MF)

1

26

16

10

1

1

0

Percentage

Total as % of Total

M as % of Total

F as % of Total

Total Muslim as % of Total

MM as % of all M

MF as % of all F

2

100.00

61.54

38.46

3.85

6.25

0.00

Note: Male = M; Female = F; Muslim Male = MM; Muslim Female = MF
Source: https://ais.ap.gov.in/CivilList/Collectors




