Numbers and Percentages of M-F District Collectors and Joint Collectors of Andhra Pradesh - 2024

- Compiled

- info@iosworld.org

Institute of Objective Studies 162, Jogabai, Jamia Nagar New Delhi - 110025

Numbers and Percentages of M-F District Collectors and Joint Collectors of Andhra Pradesh - 2024

Table 1 shows that out of Total 25 District Collectors the Numbers and Percentages of M (Male) and F (Female) District Collectors of Andhra Pradesh are 19 (76%) and 6 (24%) respectively. Whereas there is only one (4% of Total District Collectors) Muslim Female District Collector being 16.67% of all Female District Collectors that is 6.

Table 2 shows that out of Total 26 Joint Collectors the Numbers and Percentages of M (Male) and F (Female) Joint Collectors of Andhra Pradesh are 16 (61.54%) and 10 (38.46%) respectively. Whereas there is only one (3.85% of Total Joint Collectors) Muslim Male Joint Collector being 6.25% of all Male Joint Collectors that is 16.

Table 1: Numbers and Percentages of M-F District Collectors of Andhra Pradesh

S. No.	Total	Male (M)	Female (F)	Muslims					
				Total	Male (MM)	Female (MF)			
1	25	19	6	1	0	1			
		Percentage							
	Total as % of Total	M as % of Total	F as % of Total	Total Muslim as % of Total	MM as % of all M	MF as % of all F			
2	100.00	76.00	24.00	4.00	0.00	16.67			

Table 2: Numbers and Percentages of M-F Joint Collectors of Andhra Pradesh

S. No.	Total	Male (M)	Female (F)	Muslims					
				Total	Male (MM)	Female (MF)			
1	26	16	10	1	1	0			
		Percentage							
	Total as % of Total	M as % of Total	F as % of Total	Total Muslim as % of Total	MM as % of all M	MF as % of all F			
2	100.00	61.54	38.46	3.85	6.25	0.00			

Note: Male = M; Female = F; Muslim Male = MM; Muslim Female = MF

Source: https://ais.ap.gov.in/CivilList/Collectors